DPT - Digital Pressure Gauge
Instructions
MEX3 industrial
Pressure Gauge
Crimped Bezel & Bayonet Bezel
for corrosive gases and liquids
2024-04-17 DESIGN AND SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Pressure gauges

mbar (EN) Nxx
(1) Available standard measuring ranges, see table in section Measuring ranges. For ranges not listed, please contact Bourdon.
Ordering example
MEX3 - 4 2 0 . B22 / Q001
Product
MEX3 MEX3
20
24
-0
4-
17
D
es
ig
n
an
d
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
su
bj
ec
tt
o
ch
an
ge
w
ith
ou
tn
ot
ic
e
www.bourdon-instruments.com Data sheet – MEX3 (Bayonet bezel) Page 4 of 5
9
2024-04-17 DESIGN AND SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
DISTRIBUTOR: WWW.PGFLOWTEKNIK.DK |  METALGANGEN 13 |  2690 KARLSLUNDE | DANMARK | TELEFON +45 73 84 12 30 |  INFO@PGFLOWTEKNIK.DK,
Metalgangen 13
DK-2690 Karlslunde
Danmark
+(45) 73 84 12 30
Pressure gauges
MEX3 (Bayonet bezel)
Industrial pressure gauge
MEX3-###.###/
Ordering reference
Ordering example
MEX3 - 4 2 0 . B22 / Q001
Case
Case 1.4404 (316L), bottom connection 4
Process connection
G 1/4 2
Damping fluid
without 0
Measuring range
0 ... 10 bar (EN) B22
Certificate
Declaration of compliance with the order 2.1
according to EN 10204
Q001
Options
ATEX II2GDc T6-IM2c(1) 0078
Adjustable friction pointer 0679
Pointer aluminium, black 0683